2017.A. LOOTUSTE KARIKAVOISTLUSED ILUVOIMLEMISES Mini-
ja lasteklass

04.03.2017 - Miniklass 11(2010) - All Around

Rank Country Name/Club
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Tsikaljova Karina
NPSK/Fouette

Taaber Ketri
VK Diiva

Panina Aleksandra
VK Noorus

Obolonina Karolina
VK Piruett

TSetSjotkina Polina
NPSK/Fouette

Laaser Anna
GC Piruett

Nazaruk Sofia
GC Piruett
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Year

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

D

2.350

1.850

2.350

1.500

1.500

0.500

0.500

E Ded.
9.050
(1)
6.700
8.700
)
6.850
8.600
(3)
6.250
7.150
(4)
5.650
6.700
(5)
5.200
5.633
(6)
5.133
4.750
(7)
4.250

Score

9.050

8.700

8.600

7.150

6.700

5.633

4.750




